MIT400系列 CAT IV
描述
MIT400  250 V, 500 V 和1000 V
MIT410   50 V, 100 V, 250 V, 500 V 和1000 V 包括极化指数和
吸收比
MIT420  比MIT410多了结果存储功能
MIT430  比MIT420多了蓝牙下载功能
MIT480   50 V, 100 V

Megger是一个注册商标
所有资料以英文版本为准
订购信息
Item (Qty)     Order No.
Model MIT400 250 V, 500 V and 1000 V Insulation & Continuity Tester MIT400EN
Model MIT410 50 V, 100 V, 250 V, 500 V and 1000 V Insulation and
 Continuity Tester with PI, DAR and switch probe MIT410EN
Model MIT420 Same as Model MIT410 PLUS capacitance and data storage MIT420EN
Model MIT430 Same as Model MIT420 PLUS wireless Bluetooth® download MIT430EN
Model MIT40X 10 V to 100 V (in 1 V steps) Insulation and Continuity Tester MIT40XEN
Model MIT480 50 V and 100 V Insulation and Continuity Tester MIT480EN
Model MIT481 50 V, 100 V, 250 V, 500 V and 1000 V Insulation and Continuity Tester
 with capacitance, cable length measurement, data storage/download and switch probe MIT481EN
Model MIT485 Same as Model MIT481 PLUS wireless Bluetooth® download MIT485EN
Included Accessories
Red/Black silicone test lead set with crocodile clips
Hard carry case